2/ \ AR TR

RIB/N\AKRINE E
T099-4112 RIEBEIRI BT BB 16-16

2024548288 ~108318 BRESE 0152-23-0766 http://www.sharibus.co.jp/

AR IR

(RE~D ~O~FKRRDER)

XPERLT1 TPEBERDBEENHDET.

J REIGRAIEER JRBERSEIE 7:20% 11:08% 16:00&[17:10%
FIEEIERZ RIBRIEIE 7:25% 9:03%& [11:13& 16:33%
FIEB /N R4 —=F ) | Shari Bus Terminal | $& 8:10 A 9 11:30 16:10 | 17:20
% M Syuen 8:21 11:41 16:21 | 17:31
(3 Minehama 8:28 11:48 16:28 | 17:38
BH o H# Hinode 8:34 el 11:54 16:34 | 17:44
F > a2 DE | Oshinkoshin Falls 8:48 12:08 16:48 | 17:58
EDBRS £ 5 Michi no eki Utoro 8:57 12:17 16:57 | 18:07
SRDERRF—T | UeoOmer % 9:00 0 12:20 17:00 | 18:10
Bus Terminal | g 9:10 | 10:15 W=RIEENI 12:30 | 13:35 | 15:10 | 16:15
HIPRE SR+ > & —  [Shiretoko Nature Center 9:20 | 10:25 WEEETM 12:40 | 13:45 | 15:20 | 16:25
& B 3 Iwaobetsu 9:26 | 10:31 |WSMll 12:46 | 13:51 | 15:26 | 16:31
A # 9:35 | 10:40 BiET N 12:55 | 14:00 | 15:35 | 16:40
9:45 | 10:40 13:05 | 14:00 | 15:45 | 16:40
s B 3 Iwaobetsu 9:49 | 10:44 13:09 | 14:04 | 15:49 | 16:44
HIFRE A4 > & — | stiretoko Nature Center 9:58 | 10:53 13:18 | 14:13 | 15:58 | 16:53
SFOBEAZS—SH I gzosr?e?::i; =5 10:05 | 11:00 13:25 | 14:20 1605 17:00
% *7:10 | 99:30 11:10 ZBENiA{6:103 17:10 | 17:30
BOERS &2 | Michinoeki Utoro 7:11 9:31 11:11 P16:11 8 17:11 | 17:31
#2232 D | Oshinkoshin Falls 7:20 | 9:40 11:20 £16:20i 17:20 | 17:40
H o # Hinode 7:34 | 9:54 11:34 iwedl: 16:34 ) 17:34 | 17:54
5 pis Minehama 7:40 | 10:00 11:40 Y 16:40 3 17:40 | 18:00
PS M Syuen 7:47 | 10:07 11:47 116:47i 17:47 | 18:07
FHB/NRH—ZF )V | shari Bus Terminal [ 8:00 | 10:20 12:00 oM 17:00: 18:00 | 18:20
¥+ ARAEK o f
J REIRAIEER  JRIBRAEHE 11:14% 16:03%(17:15% 19:43%
FUEEHFEIGZ]  REERFELE|  9:043 [11:14% 16:35% 19:00%

FEEIFR (OhO~RBE)  6/22~9/30( HAER B~TEB 181 &E CoReEN
'jhl:liﬂ,ﬁ/\’xﬁ—sj')l/ Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal 920 1020 1230 1510 . ﬁil'i %EIEER
T : NAI—ZF W '
HIFREAEY 5 —  Shretoko Noturo Gonter 9:28 | 10:28] 12:38 15:18 »
Mk I Sriretoko Pass 9:45 | 10:45 | 12:55 15:35 8:30 9:30
BEMALD T mouthof Rausu Lake 9:48 | 10:48 | 12:58 15:38 NE
FEEE] Reuss O 10:02 | 11:02 | 13:12 15:52 RER » nzg—zFn| | HE~E
z e o 10:10]11:10[ 13:20 16:00 12:03 13:03 1,200
9:10(10:20 13:20|14:20
EHER Raus Orsen 9:12] 10:22 13:22 | 14:22
BEWALD Tre mouthof Rauew Lake | 9:30 | 10:40 13:40 | 14:40 T (=T 3 N auSp—
MR I SneoroPas | 9:35 | 10:45 13:45 | 14:45 MELKENR Ly D<D
HIBRERE S —  Shiretoko Nawre Center | 9:53 | 11:00 14:00 | 15:00 B~@8 | 185 EE 200M
SRR/ RI—ZF IV Utoro Onsen s Termina | 10:00 | 11:10 14:10/15:10
FRFR (0 ~O~s0kEiH) EDRSEZIYTEIBEDNREDTER
SRS RI—SF IV Utoro Onsen tus Terminal | 9:1010:15| 12:30 | 13:35 | 15:10{ 16:15
HFREAL Y 5 —  sheooNaweconter | 9:20| 10:25 | 12:40 | 13:45 | 15:20 | 16:25 seovmiol B | [ umageos-
= B 3 aobetsu 9:26| 10:31 | 12:46 | 13:51 | 15:26 | 16:31 AEsEGEQ [ =
I | e3s[10:40]12:55[14:00[15:35] 16:40
9:4510:40 | 13:05 14:00 | 15:45 | 16:40
£ B 3 Iaobetsu 9:49| 10:44 | 13:00 | 14:04 | 15:49 | 16:44
HEREALY 5 —  SueooNawecenter | 9:58| 10:53 | 13:18 | 14:13 | 15:58 | 16:53
IMRRRISRF—SF IV voro Onsen s Termina | 10:05| 11:00 | 13:25 | 14:20 16:05 | 17:00 25725 ]




